
Sr. # BSC Office Name Office Contact # Mobile Number E-mail ID

1 Karachi Sajid Ali Shah 021-33115200 0333-2116585 Sajid.shah@sbp.prg.pk

2 Quetta Amjad Ali Imran 081-9202786 0333-7805260 amjad.imran@sbp.org.pk

3 Sukkur Maqbool Ahmad Khan 071-9310260 0332-3316191 maqbool.khan@sbp.org.pk

4 Hyderabad Imtiaz Ahmed 022-9200605 0301-3628801 imtiaz.ahmed1@sbp.org.pk

5 North Nazimabad Habib ur Rehman Hashmi 021-99260702 0300-9686108 hrhashmi@sbp.prg.pk

6 Lahore Javaid Iqbal Marath 042-99210452 0333-4224291 javid.iqbal@sbp.org.pk

7 Faisalabad Sarfraz Ahmed Nadeem 041-9200444 0300-4539442 sarfraz.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

8 Sialkot Ansar Iftikhar Butt 052-9250362 0300-8863001 Ansar.iftikhar@sbp.org.pk

9 Gujrnwala Muhammad Waheed Akhter 055-9200310 0300-4212191 waheed.akhter2@sbp.org.pk

10 Multan Waqas Bajwa 061-9200592 0300-9658550 waqas.bajwa@sbp.org.pk

11 Bahawalpur Najeeb Ahmed Bukhari 062-9255035 0300-3622627 najeeb.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

12 Rawalpindi Muhammad Saleem Khan 051-9270751 0334-5724013 ms.khan@sbp.org.pk

13 Islamabad Umer Farooq Minhas 051-9201715 0300-8563933 umar.minhas@sbp.org.pk

14 Peshawar Ishtiaq Ahmed 091-9211975 0334-7233768 ishtiaq.ahmed2@sbp.org.pk

15 Muzaffarabad Muhammad Aftab Alam 05822-921156 0333-5369481 aftab.alam@sbp.org.pk

16 D.I. Khan Muhammad Tahir Khan 0966-9280043 0300-5796739 Mtahir@sbp.org.pk
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